Q	yau bused sazzor com sultants		R MILL 2020 STREET PROGRAM TAYLOR MILL, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 190713 Bid Date 1/30/2020		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BLUEGRASS PAVING		RIEGLER BLACKTOP		PAUL MICHELS & SONS		EATON ASPHALT		RACK & BALLAUER EXCAVATION	
		BASE BID														
		SUNSET DR (1200'), JANET DR (1560'), ALLEN CT (260')														
TEM	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bld	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
1	110	MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 5% OF BID)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,200.52	\$4,200.52	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$3,460.00	\$3,460.00	\$8,450.00	\$8,450.00
2	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,827.69	\$2,827.69	\$12,100.00	\$12,100.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$2,130.00	\$2,130.00
3	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR AS PER PLAN	500	SY	\$40,00	\$20,000.00	\$55.00	\$27,500.00	\$40,00	\$20,000.00	\$74.00	\$37,000.00	\$82,00	\$41,000.00	\$91.00	\$45,500,00
4	302/SPL*	GRAVEL BASE, 6° DGA FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	80	CY	\$30,00	\$2,400.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$34.00	\$2,720.00	\$102.00	\$8,160.00	\$64,00	\$5,120.00
5	402/403	1*ASPHALT LEVELING	6,620	sy	\$4,00	\$26,480.00	\$3.93	\$26,016.60	\$4.00	\$26,480.00	\$4.40	\$29,128.00	\$5,00	\$33,100.00	\$5.75	\$38,065,00
6	402/403	1.5" ASPHALT SURFACE WITH ARAMID FIBER REINFORCEMENT	6,620	SY	\$7.00	\$46,340.00	\$7.21	\$47,730.20	\$7.50	\$49,650.00	\$7,60	\$50,312.00	\$8.75	\$57,925.00	\$8.75	\$57,925.00
7	408	PAVEMENT MILLING, 2-1/2*	6,620	SY	\$2.50	\$16,550.00	\$2.01	\$13,306.20	\$2.50	\$16,550,00	\$3,50	\$23,170.00	\$3.15	\$20,853.00	\$3.25	\$21,515.00
8	SPL/506*	CONCRETE CURB REPLACEMENT	450	LF	\$50,00	\$22,500.00	\$42.45	\$19,102.50	\$39.50	\$17,775.00	\$54.00	\$24,300.00	\$54.50	\$24,525.00	\$72,00	\$32,400.00
		BASE BID TOTAL				\$142,770.00		\$143,083.71		\$152,055.00		\$176,330.00		\$194,223.00		\$211,105.00

* CONTINGENCY ITEM - TO BE USED AT THE ENGINEER'S DIRECTION PAGE 1 OF 1

d	som Model Amost consultrants	TAYLOR MILL 2020 STREET PROGRAN TAYLOR MILL, KENTUCK) PROJECT: 190710			Y 3 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BLUEGRASS PAVING		RIEGLER BLACKTOP		PAUL MICHELS & SONS		EATON ASPHALT		RACK & BALLAUER EXCAVATION	
		ALTERNATE BID - A							_							
		HIGHRIDGE DR (1880')														
TEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Gost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bld	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
9	110	MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 5% OF BID)	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,100.26	\$2,100.26	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
10	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,191.46	\$2,191.46	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$2,130.00	\$2,130.00
11	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR AS PER PLAN	250	SY	\$40.00	\$10,000,00	\$55,00	\$13,750.00	\$40,00	\$10,000.00	\$64.00	\$16,000.00	\$85.75	\$21,437.50	\$91.00	\$22,750.00
12	302/SPL*	GRAVEL BASE, 6" DGA FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	40	CY	\$30,00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$25,00	\$1,000.00	\$34.00	\$1,360.00	\$118.00	\$4,720.00	\$64.00	\$2,560.00
13	402/403	1" ASPHALT LEVELING	4,850	SY	\$4.00	\$19,400.00	\$4.18	\$20,273.00	\$4.00	\$19,400.00	\$4.10	\$19,885.00	\$5,15	\$24,977,50	\$5,75	\$27,887.50
14	402/403	1.5" ASPHALT SURFACE WITH ARAMID FIBER REINFORCEMENT	4,850	SY	\$7.00	\$33,950.00	\$7.25	\$35,162.50	\$7.75	\$37,587.50	\$7.10	\$34,435.00	\$8.90	\$43,165.00	\$8.75	\$42,437.50
15	408	PAVEMENT MILLING, 2-1/2*	4,850	SY	\$2.50	\$12,125.00	\$2.07	\$10,039.50	\$2.50	\$12,125.00	\$2,35	\$11,397.50	\$2.35	\$11,397.50	\$3.25	\$15,762.50
16	SPL/506*	CONCRETE CURB REPLACEMENT	50	LF	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$82,62	\$4,131.00	\$39.50	\$1,975,00	\$54.00	\$2,700.00	\$59.25	\$2,962.50	\$72.00	\$3,600.00
		ALTERNATE BID - A TOTAL				\$83,175.00		\$88,847.72		\$90,587.50		\$90,777.50		\$114,335.00		\$119,727.50

ALTERNATE BID - B MAFRED DR (1875')			1				RIEGLER BLACKTOP		PAUL MICHELS & SONS		EATON ASPHALT		RACK & BALLAUER EXCAVATION	
ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
TO EXCEED 5% OF BID)	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,100.26	\$2,100.26	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
RAFFIC	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,120.76	\$2,120.76	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$900,00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,130.00	\$2,130.00
ENT REPAIR AS PER PLAN	250	SY	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$55.00	\$13,750.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$68.00	\$17,000.00	\$85.75	\$21,437.50	\$91.00	\$22,750.00
SA FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND ITABLE MATERIAL	40	CY	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$30,00	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$34.00	\$1,360.00	\$118.00	\$4,720.00	\$64.00	\$2,560.00
lG	3,230	sy	\$4.00	\$12,920,00	\$4.21	\$13,598.30	\$4.00	\$12,920.00	\$4.40	\$14,212.00	\$5.50	\$17,765.00	\$5.75	\$18,572.50
ACE WITH ARAMID FIBER REINFORCEMENT	3,230	sy	\$7.00	\$22,610.00	\$7.42	\$23,966.60	\$7.75	\$25,032.50	\$7.65	\$24,709.50	\$9,25	\$29,877.50	\$8.75	\$28,262,50
. 2-1/2*	3,230	SY	\$2,50	\$8,075.00	\$2.07	\$6,686,10	\$2.50	\$8,075.00	\$2.85	\$9,205,50	\$2.75	\$8,882.50	\$3.25	\$10,497.50
EPLACEMENT	100	LF	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$57.70	\$5,770.00	\$39.50	\$3,950.00	\$54.00	\$5,400,00	\$56.00	\$5,600.00	\$72,00	\$7,200.00
ALTERNATE BID - B TOTAI				\$63,805.00		\$69,192.02		\$70,277.50		\$76,187.00		\$94,582.50		\$93,472.50
)			\$289,750.00		\$301,123.45		\$312,920,00		\$343,294,50		\$403,140,50		\$424,305.00
	DEMENT ALTERNATE BID - B TOTAL		ALTERNATE BID - B TOTAL	DEMENT 100 LF \$50.00 ALTERNATE BID - B TOTAL	DEMENT 100 LF \$50.00 \$5,000.00 ALTERNATE BID - B TOTAL \$63,805.00	DEMENT 100 LF \$50.00 \$5,000.00 \$57.70 ALTERNATE BID - B TOTAL \$63,805.00	DEMENT 100 LF \$50.00 \$5,000.00 \$57.70 \$5,770.00 ALTERNATE BID - B TOTAL \$63,805.00 \$69,192.02	DEMENT 100 LF \$50.00 \$5,000.00 \$57.70 \$5,770.00 \$39.50 ALTERNATE BID - B TOTAL \$63,805.00 \$69,192.02	DEMENT 100 LF \$50.00 \$5,000.00 \$57.70 \$5,770.00 \$39.50 \$3,950.00 ALTERNATE BID - B TOTAL \$63,805.00 \$69,192.02 \$70,277.50	DEMENT 100 LF \$50.00 \$5,000.00 \$57.70 \$5,770.00 \$39.50 \$3,950.00 \$54.00 ALTERNATE BID - B TOTAL \$63,805.00 \$69,192.02 \$70,277.50	DEMENT 100 LF \$50.00 \$5,000.00 \$57.70 \$5,770.00 \$39.50 \$3,950.00 \$5,400.00 ALTERNATE BID - B TOTAL \$63,805.00 \$69,192.02 \$70,277.50 \$76,187.00	ALTERNATE BID - B TOTAL \$50.00 \$5,000.00 \$57.70 \$5,770.00 \$39.50 \$3,950.00 \$54.00 \$5,400.00 \$56.00 \$	ALTERNATE BID - B TOTAL \$50.00 \$5,000.00 \$57.70 \$5,770.00 \$39.50 \$3,950.00 \$54.00 \$5,400.00 \$56.00 \$5,600.00 \$94,582.50	ALTERNATE BID - B TOTAL \$63,805.00 \$69,192.02 \$70,277.50 \$76,187.00 \$94,582.50

* CONTINGENCY ITEM - TO BE USED AT THE ENGINEER'S DIRECTION PAGE 1 OF 1